1
H
Coaxial Pigtailed Laser Module
Technical Data
LST262X
Features
• Compact Coaxial Package
• Wide Operating Tempera-

6.3
5
Ordering Information
The following details how to define the part number correctly for the LST262X family of coaxial pigtailed
lasers. Electro-optic parameter limits are as defined on previous pages for all options.
L S T 2 6 2 X - X - X X
Connector Type:
FP = FC/PC
Allowed Model Names: ST = ST®
LST2625-D SC = SC
LST-2626-D DN = DIN
LST2627-E BI = Biconic
LST2628-E D4 = D4
LST262*-B (No flange) SF = Superpolish FC/PC
Flange Type:
B - Without mounting flange
D - 2 hole PCB mount, 12.7 mm between centers
E - 2 hole panel mount, 12 mm between centers
Pin Outs – See Drawings:
5 = 2 mm PCD
6 = 2.54 mm PCD
7 = 2 mm PCD
8 = 2.54 mm PCD
ST® is a Registered Trademark of AT&T.
Laser WarningCDRH Certification